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Subject English Class: \% Section: All Roll # Subject English Class: \% Section: All Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign

Sports Day, Sports Day,
02-02-2026 Mon 02-02-2026 Mon

Present Indefinite Tense Present Indefinite Tense
03-02-2026 Tue Unit#8: Comprehension, Exe. 03-02-2026 Tue Unit#8: Comprehension, Exe.
04-02-2026 Wed Unit#8: Words/Sentences 04-02-2026 Wed Unit#8: Words/Sentences
06-02-2026 Fri Eid Ul Fitr 06-02-2026 Fri Eid Ul Fitr

09 My Favourite Personality, oy My Favourite Personality,

09-02-2026 Mon Past Perfect Tense 09-02-2026 Mon Past Perfect Tense
10-02-2026 Tue Unit#9: Comprehension, Exe. 10-02-2026 Tue Unit#9: Comprehension, Exe.
11-02-2026 Wed Unit#9: Words/Sentences 11-02-2026 Wed Unit#9: Words/Sentences
12-02-2026 Thu Unit#10: Comprehension 12-02-2026 Thu Unit#10: Comprehension

The Golden Touch, The Golden Touch,
14-02-2026 Sat 14-02-2026 Sat

Future Perfect Tense. Future Perfect Tense.
16-02-2026 Mon King Bruce 16-02-2026 Mon King Bruce
17-02-2026 Tue Unit# 10 : Sentences 17-02-2026 Tue Unit# 10 : Sentences
18-02-2026 Wed Unit#10: Exercise. 18-02-2026 Wed Unit#10: Exercise.
19-02-2026 Thu Present Perfect Tense 19-02-2026 Thu Present Perfect Tense
20-02-2026 Fri Past Perfect Tense. 20-02-2026 Fri Past Perfect Tense.
21-02-2026 Sat Future Perfect Tense. 21-02-2026 Sat Future Perfect Tense.

The road not taken (Full) The road not taken (Full)
23-02-2026 Mon O.M.E. 23-02-2026 Mon O.M.E.

Unit#9: Poem, Ex , Full Unit#9: Poem, Ex , Full
24-02-2026 Tue Workbook 24-02-2026 Tue Workbook

Uncle Shams , Ex , Full Uncle Shams , Ex , Full
25-02-2026 Wed Workbook 25-02-2026 Wed Workbook

Karate Parrot, Ex , Full Karate Parrot, Ex , Full
26-02-2026 Thu Workbook 26-02-2026 Thu Workbook
27-02-2026 Fri The Road Not Taken 27-02-2026 Fri The Road Not Taken

(Summary) (Summary)
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Subject Maths Class: v Section: Green Roll # Subject Maths Class: \4 Section: Green Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign P.Sign

2-2-2026 Mon Q#1--4 Ex#1 pg# 150 ,Def. 2-2-2026 Mon Q#1--—-4 Ex#1pg#150 ,Def.
3-2-2026 Tue Q#5,6 Ex#1Pg#150, Def. 3-2-2026 Tue Q#5,6 Ex#1Pg#150, Def.
4-2-2026 Wed Q#7--11 Ex #1 pg#151, Def. 4-2-2026 Wed Q#7--11 Ex #1 pg# 151, Def.
6-2-2026 Fri Q#1-—-4Ex#2Pg# 154, Def. 6-2-2026 Fri Q#1-—-4Ex#2Pg#154, Def.
9-2-2026 Mon Q#5-7TEx#2Pg#155, Def. 9-2-2026 Mon Q#5-7TEx#2Pg#155, Def.
10-2-2026 Tue Ex #4 +5Pg # 136,139, Def. 10-2-2026 Tue Ex #4 +5 Pg # 136,139, Def.
11-2-2026 Wed Ex #3 Pg# 131 ---133, Def. 11-2-2026 Wed Ex #3 Pg# 131 ---133, Def.
12-2-2026 Thur | Ex#2Pg#126+ 127, Def. 12-2-2026 Thur | Ex#2 Pg#126+ 127, Def.
14-2-2026 Sat Ex #1 Pg# 120, Def. 14-2-2026 Sat Ex #1 Pg # 120, Def.
16-2-2026 Mon Ex # 3 Pg # 103, Def. 16-2-2026 Mon Ex # 3 Pg # 103, Def.
17-2-2026 Tue Ex # 2 pg # 101, Def. 17-2-2026 Tue Ex #2 pg # 101, Def.
18-2-2026 Wed Q#1Ex#1Pg#91, Def. 18-2-2026 Wed Q#1Ex#1Pg#91, Def.
19-2-2026 Thur | Q#2---7TEx#1Pg#92, Def. 19-2-2026 Thur | Q#2---7TEx#1 Pg#92, Def.
20-2-2026 Fri Ex # 3 Pg # 103, Def. 20-2-2026 Fri Ex # 3 Pg # 103, Def.
21-2-2026 Sat All review Ex 21-2-2026 Sat All review Ex
23-2-2026 Mon Ex#1Pg#150+ 151, Def. 23-2-2026 Mon Ex#1 Pg#150 + 151, Def.
24-2-2026 | Tue Ex #2 Pg# 154 + 155, Def. 24-2-2026 | Tue Ex #2 Pg # 154 + 155, Def.
25-2-2026 | Wed Ex#2 Pg# 126 + 127, Def. 25-2-2026 | Wed Ex#2 Pg# 126 + 127, Def.
26-2-2026 | Thur Ex #1 Pg# 120, Def. 26-2-2026 | Thur Ex #1 Pg# 120, Def.
27-2-2026 | Fri All definitions 27-2-2026 | Fri All definitions
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Subject Science Class: v Section: Green Roll # - Subject Science Class: v Section: Green Roll # -
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign P.Sign

02 Feb 26 | Monday Unit #3MCQs 02 Feb 26 | Monday Unit #3MCQs
03Feb 26 Tuesday Unit #3 S/Q 1-5 03Feb 26 Tuesday Unit #3 S/Q 1-5
04 Feb 26 | Wednesday | Unit #35/Q 6-10 04 Feb 26 | Wednesday | Unit #35/Q 6-10
06 Feb 26 Friday Unit#3L/Q1 06 Feb 26 Friday Unit#3L/Q1
09 Feb 26 Monday Unit #3L/Q 2 09 Feb 26 Monday Unit #31/Q 2
10 Feb 26 | Tuesday Unit #4 MCQs 10 Feb 26 | Tuesday Unit #4 MCQs
11 Feb26 | Wednesday | Unit #4 S/Q 1-5 11 Feb26 | Wednesday | Unit #4 S/Q 1-5
12 Feb 26 | Thursday Unit #4 S/Q 6-10 12 Feb 26 | Thursday Unit #4 S/Q 6-10
13 Feb 26 | Friday Unit#4 L/Q 1 13 Feb 26 | Friday Unit#4 L/Q 1
14 Feb 26 | Saturday Unit #4 L/Q 2 14 Feb 26 | Saturday Unit #4 L/Q 2
16 Feb 26 | Monday Unit #7 MCQs 16 Feb 26 | Monday Unit #7 MCQs
17 Feb 26 | Tuesday Unit #7 S/Q 1-5 17 Feb 26 | Tuesday Unit #7 S/Q 1-5
18 Feb26 | wednesday | Unit #7 S/Q 6-10 18 Feb 26 | Wednesday | Unit #7 S/Q 6-10
19Feb26 | Thursday Unit #7 L/Q 1 19 Feb 26 | Thursday Unit #7 L/Q 1
20 Feb 26 | Friday Unit#7 L/Q 2 20 Feb26 | Friday Unit#7 L/Q 2
21Feb26 | saturday Unit#9 MCQs 21Feb26 | saturday Unit#9 MCQs
23Feb26 | Monday Unit#9 S/Q1-5 23Feb26 | Monday Unit#9 S/Q1-5
24Feb26 | Tuesday Unit#9 S/Q 6-10 24Feb26 | Tuesday Unit#9 S/Q 6-10
25 Feb 26 Wednesday | Unit#9 L/Q1 25 Feb 26 Wednesday | Unit#9 L/Q1
26 Feb 26 Friday Unit#9 L/Q 2 26 Feb 26 Friday Unit#9 L/Q 2
27Feb26 | saturday Unit#9 Full 27Feb26 | saturday Unit#9 Full
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REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26
Subject S.St. Class: \ Green Roll#: Subject S.St. Class: \Y% Green Roll#:
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
03-02-26 | Tuesday Unit#10 S/Q 1-6 03-02-26 | Tuesday Unit#10 S/Q 1-6
04-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit#10 L/Q 1 +Obj 04-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit#10 L/Q 1 +Obj
06-02-26 | Friday Unit# 11 S/Q 1-5 06-02-26 | Friday Unit# 11 S/Q 1-5
10-02-26 | Tuesday Unit#11 L/Q 1+O0bj 10-02-26 | Tuesday Unit#11 L/Q 1+Obj
11-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit#3 S/Q 1-5 11-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit#3 S/Q 1-5
12-02-26 | Thursday Unit#3 S/Q 6-8 L/Q 1 12-02-26 | Thursday Unit#3 S/Q 6-8 L/Q 1
13-02-26 | Friday Unit# 3 L/Q 2+ Obj 13-02-26 | Friday Unit# 3 L/Q 2+ Obj
17-02-26 | Tuesday Unit#5 S/Q 1-5 17-02-26 | Tuesday Unit#5 S/Q 1-5
18-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit#5 L/Q 1 S/Q 6,7 18-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit#5 L/Q 1 S/Q 6,7
19-02-26 | Thursday Unit# 5 L/Q 2+ Obj 19-02-26 | Thursday Unit# 5 L/Q 2+ Obj
20-02-26 | Friday Unit# 7 S/Q 1-5 20-02-26 | Friday Unit# 7 S/Q 1-5
24-02-26 | Tuesday Unit# 7 S/Q 6-8 L/Q 1 24-02-26 | Tuesday Unit# 7 S/Q 6-8 L/Q 1
25-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit# 7 L/Q 2+ Obj 25-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit# 7 L/Q 2+ Obj
26-02-26 | Thursday Unit# 11 full 26-02-26 | Thursday Unit# 11 full
27-02-26 | Friday All Units+ Obj, W.Sheets 27-02-26 | Friday All Units+ Obj, W.Sheets
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REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26
Subject S.St. Class: v Green Roll#: Subject S.St. Class: \Y Green Roll#:
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
03-02-26 | Tuesday Unit#10 S/Q 1-6 03-02-26 | Tuesday Unit#10 S/Q 1-6
04-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit#10 L/Q 1 +Obj 04-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit#10 L/Q 1 +Obj
06-02-26 | Friday Unit# 11 S/Q 1-5 06-02-26 | Friday Unit# 11 S/Q 1-5
10-02-26 | Tuesday Unit#11 L/Q 1+O0bj 10-02-26 | Tuesday Unit#11 L/Q 1+Obj
11-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit#3 S/Q 1-5 11-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit#3 S/Q 1-5
12-02-26 | Thursday Unit#3 S/Q 6-8 L/Q 1 12-02-26 | Thursday Unit#3 S/Q 6-8 L/Q 1
13-02-26 | Friday Unit# 3 L/Q 2+ Obj 13-02-26 | Friday Unit# 3 L/Q 2+ Obj
17-02-26 | Tuesday Unit#5 S/Q 1-5 17-02-26 | Tuesday Unit#5 S/Q 1-5
18-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit#5 L/Q 1 S/Q 6,7 18-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit#5 L/Q 1 S/Q 6,7
19-02-26 | Thursday Unit# 5 L/Q 2+ Obj 19-02-26 | Thursday Unit# 5 L/Q 2+ Obj
20-02-26 | Friday Unit# 7 S/Q 1-5 20-02-26 | Friday Unit# 7 S/Q 1-5
24-02-26 | Tuesday Unit# 7 S/Q 6-8 L/Q 1 24-02-26 | Tuesday Unit# 7S/Q 6-8 L/Q 1
25-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit# 7 L/Q 2+ Obj 25-02-26 | Wednesday | Unit# 7 L/Q 2+ Obj
26-02-26 | Thursday Unit# 11 full 26-02-26 | Thursday Unit# 11 full
27-02-26 | Friday All Units+ Obj, W.Sheets 27-02-26 | Friday All Units+ Obj, W.Sheets
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Subject Computer Class: \% Section: Green Roll # Subject Computer Class: \% Section: Green Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
03-02-26 Tuesday Unit#10 S/Q 1-6 03-02-26 Tuesday Unit#10 S/Q 1-6
04-02-26 Wednesday Unit#10 L/Q 1 +Obj 04-02-26 Wednesday Unit#10 L/Q 1 +Obj
06-02-26 Friday Unit# 11 S/Q 1-5 06-02-26 Friday Unit# 11 S/Q 1-5
10-02-26 Tuesday Unit#11 L/Q l+0bj 10-02-26 Tuesday Unit#11 L/Q 1+Obj
11-02-26 Wednesday Unit#3 S/Q 1-5 11-02-26 Wednesday Unit#3 S/Q 1-5
120226 | Thursday | Unit#3S/Q6-8L/Q1 120226 | Thursday | Unit#3S/Q6-8L/Q1
13-02-26 Friday Unit# 3 L/Q 2+ Obj 13-02-26 Friday Unit# 3 L/Q 2+ Obj
17-02-26 Tuesday Unit#5 S/Q 1-5 17-02-26 Tuesday Unit#5 S/Q 1-5
18-02-26 Wednesday Unit#5 L/Q 1 S/Q 6,7 18-02-26 Wednesday Unit#5 L/Q 1 S/Q 6,7
19-02-26 Thursday Unit# 5 L/Q 2+ Obj 19-02-26 Thursday Unit# 5 L/Q 2+ Obj
20-02-26 Friday Unit# 7 S/Q 1-5 20-02-26 Friday Unit# 7 S/Q 1-5
24-02-26 Tuesday Unit#7 S/Q 6-8 L/Q1 24-02-26 Tuesday Unit#7 S/Q 6-8 L/Q 1
25-02-26 Wednesday Unit# 7 L/Q 2+ Obj 25-02-26 Wednesday Unit# 7 L/Q 2+ Obj
26-02-26 Thursday Unit# 11 full 26-02-26 Thursday Unit# 11 full
All chapters Objective+ All chapters Objective+
27-02-26 Friday 27-02-26 Friday

Worksheets

Worksheets
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